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Men / 41 / L4, 7-8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #

Rank

Jack Bryan4123
1484980

8/20/2010
Oregon Gymnastics

9.200 8.400 9.5008.900 9.3008.800 54.100
3 4 3T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Dayn Ree4132
1341733

2/3/2011
Precision Elite Gym

9.100 9.000 9.2008.900 8.6008.400 53.200
4 2 4T 3 5 5 2 

2 

Monty Wright4134
1476109

6/2/2011
Precision Elite Gym

9.600 7.000 9.3008.600 8.9009.300 52.700
1 7T 5 2 1 3 3 

3 

Kol Kirkland4131
1385096

5/30/2011
Precision Elite Gym

9.000 8.900 9.0007.800 8.8008.900 52.400
5 3 7 5 2 4 4 

4 

Aven Scotece4119
1303455

3/19/2011
MCGA

7.200 8.300 8.6009.500 10.0008.500 52.100
8 5 2 7T 4 1 5 

5 

Asa Jacob4104
1325924

7/7/2011
MAC Gymnastics

9.300 8.100 8.4009.600 8.2007.700 51.300
2 6 1 9T 9 7 6 

6 

Julian Mansouri4108
1325936

8/10/2011
MAC Gymnastics

6.800 9.200 8.7007.500 8.3008.100 48.600
9 1 9 6 8 6 7 

7 

Marcus Coon4115
1447798

6/9/2010
MCGA

8.200 7.000 9.1007.100 6.7007.600 45.700
7 8T 10 4 10 9 8 

8 

Charles Kaempf4105
1469037

12/25/2010
MAC Gymnastics

1.000 6.400 8.6008.200 7.5008.200 39.900
10 9 6 8T 7 8 9 

9 

Cash Wagner4133
1474682

11/14/2010
Precision Elite Gym

8.600 6.300 8.4007.600 0.0008.300 39.200
6 10 8 10T 6 10T 10 

10 

Zachary Hall4101
1303897

1/5/2011
Gym Plus

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 11T 11 

11 
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